
Please note: The Tent will be closed 
on these dates for private events. 

June 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Saturday, June 21, 2025

July 2025

Friday, July 11, 2025

Saturday, July 12, 2025

Friday, July 18, 2025

Saturday, July 26, 2025

Sunday, July 27, 2025

August 2025

Friday, August 1, 2025

Friday, August 8, 2025

Friday, August 15, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Friday, August 29, 2025

Sunday, August 31, 2025

White Point Beach Resort
902.354.2711 | WhitePoint.com

Open daily* | 12 pm - 7 pm


